
Трудоустройствовыпускников 2023 г.

Занятые выпускникиКоди
наименование
профессии/спе

циальности
спо

08.01.08

Мастер
отделочных
строительных
работ
22.02.06

Сварочное
производство

23.01.08
Слесарь по
ремонту
строительных
машин

35.02.03

Технология

деревообрабо
тки
39.01.Ol

Социальный
работник

Но
мер
стр
оки

01

02

03

04

05

Наименование
показателей

Всего
численность
выпускников)

Всего
численность
выпускников)

Всего
численность
выпускников)

Всего
численность
выпускников)

Всего
численность
выпускников)

(общая

(общая

(общая

(общая

(общая

Суммар
ный
выпуск
(человек

14

17

22

14

Потенциальнаязанятость

Трудоуст
роены

7

10

13

В том числе (из

трудоустроенны

соответствии с

освоенной
профессией,
спе иаиьностью
6

7

10

17

13

В том числе (из
трудоустроенных):
работаютна
протяжении не менее 4-

х месяцев на последнем

месте работы

0

ИП

о

о

0

о

Самоз
аняты

0

0

о

о

Продолж
или

обучение

0

о

о

Проходятслужбув
армиипо призыву,
службупо
контракту

5

7

7

5

Находятсяв
отпуске по
уходу
за ребенком


